
JM-AdJusting tAble
with trapezoidal screw or ball screw
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Adjusting table
12, 20 and 30

our Jm-adjusting table is  
driven by a trapezoidal screw as 
standard, and a ball screw when 
you are looking for continuous 
operation. a Jm-adjusting table 
is a good solution when you  
are looking for a simple linear 
movement, at a competitive price! 
 
Jm-adjusting tables are  
produced in shaft sizes 12, 20  
and 30 mm, with or without  
adjusting knobs and locking 
screws, and with or without 
motor flange. 
 
Download 3D Cad files:  
www.aluflex.com

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 17001000

4000
Maximal statisk last (N) och slaglängd (mm)

L
a
st

Slaglängd (mm)

www.aluflex.com

AluFlex Ab
lilla Garnisonsgatan 34 
254 67 Helsingborg
tel  +46 42 38 02 30
Fax  +46 42 38 02 31
orders@aluflex.se
www.aluflex.se

linearModul A/s
Sivlandvænget 13 B
5260 odense S
tel  +45 65 91 72 10
Fax  +45 65 91 72 20
orders@linearmodul.dk
www.linearmodul.dk

AluFlex system As
energivegen 14
Postboks 428
2051 Jessheim
tlf  +47 63 94 49 20
Faks  +47 63 94 49 21
orders@aluflex.no
www.aluflex.no

item prof iili oy
mikkelänkallio 5
02771 espoo
Puh  +358 9 854 56 50 
Fax +358 9 854 56 544
orders@itemprof iili.fi
www.itemprof iili.fi

85R2
52

35 37

LM = Stroke + 125mm
7,507,50

85
73

70

36,5028

Stroke
Inkl. zone

Stroke
Inkl. zone

4x  M6 x 12

MC6S-M6  x 40

2

50 52

130

65

LM = Stroke + 186mm

10
8

1010

115
130

Stroke
Inkl. zone

Stroke
Inkl. zone

4x  M8 x 16

MC6S-M8 x 55

180R4
0

6765

2
180

Stroke
Inkl.zone

Stroke
Inkl. zone

LM = Stroke + 249 mm61

158

4x  M12 x 24

38

15
0

12,5012,50

MC6S-M10 x 70

12

20

30


